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Saison 2024/2025

Place
y

10

Association / Ligue
TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE

S.T. PAMIERS CDT ARIEGE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE

ESV TIR ALES AGGLO CDT GARD

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET CDT VAR

T.S. PERREUX CDT VAL-DE MARNE

C.T.P. NEMROD CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE

Nom / Prénom

Ethan THOMAS

Antony NAVARRO
Diane SANTACROCE
Arséne ANDRE BARROSO
Lili ANDRE

Clémence DESCOMBIN
Maélle FABRE

Nathan ZAMPROGNO
Lilou RESCANIERES
Louis LIU

Josephine LIU

Diane FERMON
Aurélien GILLOT

Jules AUBERT

Léna SAMMARCO
Samuel AVEDIKIAN

Léo CAVALLI

Enzo ZHAO

Many GOUMENT

Elsa TAURINYA

Glines Efe DELHUILLE
Margot ROTH VALADY
Léo CHAPELET
Hinatea MUCKENSTURM
Elise DRUENNE
Raphaél ARLANDIS
Hector BAUDOIN
Faustine DEGEORGES

87
81
89
88
86
80
78
84
81
87
82
68
85
83
75
89
86
86
87
80
72
84
78
74
86
7
67
76

Séries

84 87
86 87
80 86
83 93
84 88
86 81
92 85
84 82
83 76
85 88
89 87
77 82
87 91
84 77
76 84
83 82
83 83
80 77
88 87
82 85
73 78
84 84
83 89
71 80
89 86
82 84
73 74
85 85

86
88
86
86
91
78
88
86
86
89
87
74
88
82
82
82
77
84
83
80
84
83
75
83
86
74
82
78

Ind.
344/4
342/5
341/2
350/2
349/5
325/3
343/2
336/1
326/1
349/5
345/4
301/2
351/5
326/4
317/2
336/2
329/2
327/2
345/2
327/3
307/2
335/2
325/3
308/1
347/4
317/3
296/1
324/1

Total
1027

1024

1005

995

994

992

979

968

960

921
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Palmares par Equipe

Place Association/ Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
Elwan LE DAIN 78 72 80 87 317/2
Léa LOSSON 69 70 70 71 280/0

11 C.T.PN. REUNION CDT LA REUNION Simon PAYET 84 87 82 85 338/3 917
Enzo BOURGOIS 75 81 76 76 308/0
Ihsan MOUSSA 75 72 65 59 271/1

12 J3 SPORTS AMILLY CDT LOIRET Raphaél EVEN 78 80 73 81 312/2 916
Simon JOLIVET 771 72 83 79 311/3
Loan POIVEY 81 73 68 71 293/1

13 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE Nathan FOURNY 82 82 88 87 339/1 913
Lily LAMANDE 75 74 81 79 309/2
Jeanne JARRY 73 74 58 60 265/3

14 C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE Thomas LE FORT 90 83 84 80 337/3 906
Maxance NGUYEN VAN HO 83 79 73 82 317/1
Charlie HARDOUIN-AUSSANT 50 70 61 71 252/0

15 S.T.S.M. CDT LOIRE Maxime BONFILS 77 82 82 76 317/1 885
Lalie DONNAINT 73 78 69 69 289/0
Gauthier GUILLAUME 71 66 73 69 279/0

16 C.T.S.B.L.V. CDT DROME Muen WANG 72 78 74 82 306/1 881
Bilel-Adam AFFANE 77 70 77 77 301/1

Ambre DEYRES 65 67 74 68 274/1



